Amy
jarrett
Christine
jarrett
Joe
Paulette
and Clyde
tom
lance
William
don
jarrett
Deanna
tom
Christine
Laurie
Debra

$200 Gift Certificate to UltraSteam

1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!
Tagalongs 1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!
1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!

1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!

Samoas - 1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!
5,000 feet of 2-7/8" Red Band Scrap pipe tubing
Non-Profit Advertising Space

Dj for a Day

One (1) S100 certificate

3 month membership

Two 2018 Iron Horse Bicycle Classic Tour Registrations
Chapin ProSeries Backpack Sprayer

Tickets for 2017-18 season

$150 Gift Certificate

1 (one) 60 minute session

$160.00
$60.00
$38.00
$60.00
$38.00

$38.00
$3,300.00
$175.00
$51.00
$60.00
$105.00
$150.00
$60.00
$65.00
$80.00
$70.00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



