Amy	\$200 Gift Certificate to UltraSteam	\$160.00	10:00
jarrett	1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!	\$60.00	10:00
Christine	Tagalongs 1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!	\$38.00	10:00
jarrett	1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!	\$60.00	10:00
Joe	1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!	\$38.00	10:00
Paulette			
and Clyde	Samoas - 1 case of everyone's favorite cookies!	\$38.00	10:00
tom	5,000 feet of 2-7/8" Red Band Scrap pipe tubing	\$3,300.00	10:00
lance	Non-Profit Advertising Space	\$175.00	10:00
William	Dj for a Day	\$51.00	10:00
don	One (1) \$100 certificate	\$60.00	10:00
jarrett	3 month membership	\$105.00	10:00
Deanna	Two 2018 Iron Horse Bicycle Classic Tour Registrations	\$150.00	10:00
tom	Chapin ProSeries Backpack Sprayer	\$60.00	10:00
Christine	Tickets for 2017-18 season	\$65.00	10:00
Laurie	\$150 Gift Certificate	\$80.00	10:00
Debra	1 (one) 60 minute session	\$70.00	10:00